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Damen
1 Tennisclub Wörgl 1

Sammer Carina 103,9

Aufschnaiter Claudia 103,9

Unterberger Laura 100,6

Gesamt: 308,4

2 Team Wörgl 1
Feiersinger Christiane 103,9

Aufschnaiter Elke 102,9

Schipflinger Martina 101,3

Gesamt: 308,1

3 Österr Rotes Kreuz 1
Pannian Isabella 102,5

Haidacher Doris 99,8

Widmann Manu 98,6

Gesamt: 300,9

4 Wildschönauer Bahnhof 1
Flatscher Inge 101,5

Maier Brigitte 99,3

Hörl Gabi 98,3

Gesamt: 299,1

5 Bürgermeisterliste 3
Wibmer Roswitha 102,8

Puchleitner Verena 97,4

Feiersinger Ursula 96,2

Gesamt: 296,4

6 Tennisclub Wörgl 3
Stöckl Verena 101,1

Schneider Anna 99,0

Weinbauer Nadine 95,7

Gesamt: 295,8

7 Seniorenheim Wörgl 02
Aufschnaiter Elke 101,5

Abler Barbara 98,0

Feiersinger Christiane 94,2

Gesamt: 293,7

8 Wörgler Bäurinnen 1
Werlberger Elisabeth 99,9

Ager Barbara 97,8

Egger Monika 94,3

Gesamt: 292,0

Damen
9 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 08

Reiter Evi 101,6

Achrainer Martina 98,3

Mair Brigitte 90,5

Gesamt: 290,4

10 de drei Lustigen
Klingler Martha 97,1

Schoner Erika 95,5

Riedmann Margreth 95,1

Gesamt: 287,7

11 SPÖ Wörgl 01
Egger Lisi 98,9

Egger Andrea 98,0

Kotschner Sabine 90,5

Gesamt: 287,4

12 RC Arbö Tom Tailor Wörgl 1
Kuen Andrea 99,7

Scheichlbauer Astrid 94,8

Kirchler Elisabeth 92,7

Gesamt: 287,2

13 Sozial- u Gesundheitssprengel 2
Walter Martina 97,3

Steiner Maria 96,1

Hönig Annemarie 93,2

Gesamt: 286,6

14 BSC Wörgl 3
Flatscher Andrea 97,8

Hausberger Marion 94,5

Höck Monika 92,9

Gesamt: 285,2

15 ESV Stockschützen 1
Handler Monika 98,0

Thaler Lisa 95,0

Zrim Lisi 92,1

Gesamt: 285,1

16 Kameradschaft vom Edelweiß 4
Delle-Muratova Natalya 96,4

Göpke Gabi 93,1

Haaser Sylvia 92,5

Gesamt: 282,0
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17 TGKK Wörgl 1
Frisch Laura 97,9

Ringler Johanna 92,1

Jenko Johanna 91,8

Gesamt: 281,8

18 ESV Tennis 3 - die Flotten 3
Settari Franziska 97,3

Mayr Sonja 97,2

Mayr Julitta 85,7

Gesamt: 280,2

19 Militär u Veteranen Wörgl 3
Heiss Heidi 95,5

Thaler Anna 94,4

Fankhauser Anita 89,1

Gesamt: 279,0

20 SPÖ Wörgl 02
Auer Bea 98,3

Unterganschnigg Melanie 92,7

Wimpissinger Brigitte 86,8

Gesamt: 277,8

21 SPÖ Wörgl 03
Wechner Hedi BGM 93,1

Breitenlechner Hedwig 93,0

Auer Ariane 91,5

Gesamt: 277,6

22 Seniorenheim Wörgl 07
Haberl Monika 94,0

Filzer Birgit 92,0

Moser Angelika 90,1

Gesamt: 276,1

23 Österr Rotes Kreuz 3
Keuschnigg Babara 99,2

Pletzer Andrea 90,8

Schwarzenauer Maria 81,6

Gesamt: 271,6

24 Lionsclub 1
Friedl Irmgard 95,0

Puchleitner Verena 93,6

Brunner Brigitte 81,5

Gesamt: 270,1

Damen
25 Seniorenheim Wörgl 08

Oberhauser Anja 93,2

Gruber Annelies 89,3

Rieser Astrid 87,6

Gesamt: 270,1

26 Crazy Chicken 2
Obernosterer Manuela 91,6

Astl Manuela 89,2

Fuchs Andrea 88,6

Gesamt: 269,4

27 Seniorenheim Wörgl 10
Santos Maria 88,6

Toth Nadine 88,4

Rieser Alexandra 84,3

Gesamt: 261,3

28 Crazy Chicken 1
Hutterer Carolina 93,0

Widauer Gitti 89,6

Mikisek Daniela 74,8

Gesamt: 257,4

Herren
1 Bürgermeisterliste 1

Aufschnaiter Hubert 106,2

Abler Arno 102,7

Mohn Manfred 101,0

Gesamt: 309,9

2 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 01
Mohn Manfred 104,2

Neuner Markus 101,7

Wahrstätter Philipp 100,4

Gesamt: 306,3

3 Jägerschaft Wörgl 3
Geisler Ferdinand 103,1

Gruber Friedrich 100,7

Resinger Wolfgang 99,2

Gesamt: 303,0

4 Generali Versicherung 1
Kainz Hubert 104,4

Gwercher Manuel 103,0

Matt Sebastian 95,4

Gesamt: 302,8
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5 Lokführer 1
Settari Andi 104,3

Settari Robert 102,1

Tschenet Markus 95,6

Gesamt: 302,0

6 Buchauer&Strasser 2
Strasser Johann 102,8

Schwaiger Mich 100,3

Mair Markus 97,3

Gesamt: 300,4

7 Buchauer&Strasser 1
Leingruber Gerhard 102,2

Pradler Hans-Peter 100,6

Huber Alois 96,9

Gesamt: 299,7

8 Achleitner Fahrzeugbau 1
Ringler Michael 105,2

Schipflinger Markus 101,6

Parz Simon 92,7

Gesamt: 299,5

9 Berger Truckservice 2
Moser Mario 100,9

Moser Marlon 99,3

Mohn Rene 98,6

Gesamt: 298,8

10 Bürgermeisterliste 2
Wibmer Daniel 102,3

Breitenlechner Josef 100,2

Puchleitner Johannes 96,2

Gesamt: 298,7

11 RC Arbö Tom Tailor Wörgl 3
Kirchler Richard 100,8

Platzer Gernold 100,4

Thaler Albert 97,4

Gesamt: 298,6

12 Kameradschaft vom Edelweiß 1
Frisch Günther 101,3

Frisch Helmut 100,3

Alf Ernst 96,9

Gesamt: 298,5

Herren
13 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 02

Schachner Manfred 101,8

Jaworek Stanis 98,3

Huber Peter 97,5

Gesamt: 297,6

14 Porsche Wörgl 1
Langreiter Jörn 100,9

Hausberger Michael 98,9

Gruber Rene 97,2

Gesamt: 297,0

15 Die Mösl Alminger 3
Obitzhofer Andi 102,9

Gindu Alex 96,9

Knabl Richard 94,9

Gesamt: 294,7

16 Team Wörgl 3
Schachner Manfred 101,4

Steiner Rudi 99,1

Taxacher Andreas 94,2

Gesamt: 294,7

17 Porsche Wörgl 3
Schoner Hannes 103,9

Wimpissinger Stefan 100,5

Margreiter Christian 89,7

Gesamt: 294,1

18 Jägerschaft Wörgl 2
Binder Karl 99,3

Pirker Hannes 98,2

Loinger Gerold 96,5

Gesamt: 294,0

19 Lionsclub 3
Abler Arno 104,5

Schlögl Martin 98,5

Schlögl Johannes 90,3

Gesamt: 293,3

20 Militär u Veteranen Wörgl 2
Weingartner Josef 102,0

Haaser Josef 97,8

Astner Peter 93,5

Gesamt: 293,3
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21 Turnerschaft Wörgl 2
Fuchs Gerhard 98,9

Braito Kurt 97,6

Gröler Karl 96,5

Gesamt: 293,0

22 FC Freizeit 1
Ettl Ralph 100,4

Maksimovic Max 96,4

Walch Reinhard 95,1

Gesamt: 291,9

23 ESV Kegeln 3
Krimbacher Hannes 99,1

Pregernigg Engelbert 97,9

Huter Reinhold 94,8

Gesamt: 291,8

24 Stadtbauhof 2
Huber Klaus 103,2

Türke Edi 98,9

Wechselberger Martin 89,5

Gesamt: 291,6

25 ESV Stockschützen 3
Sappl Kurt 101,4

Reiter Gerhard 98,9

Feldkircher Kurt 91,2

Gesamt: 291,5

26 Buchauer&Strasser 3
Hausberger Michael 100,1

Ritzer Alexander 96,4

Hörl Manfred 94,9

Gesamt: 291,4

27 Porsche Wörgl 2
Pajic Mike 101,2

Duftner Justin 95,4

Gschwentner Thomas 94,7

Gesamt: 291,3

28 Seniorenheim Wörgl 01
Reinsberger Erhard 101,2

Ringer Harald 99,5

Ager Günther 89,8

Gesamt: 290,5

Herren
29 SPÖ Wörgl 08

Graus Robert 100,7

Pangrazzi Helmut 95,2

Kovacevic Christian 94,5

Gesamt: 290,4

30 SPÖ Wörgl 05
Haberl Thomas 99,1

Pumpfer Christian 96,4

Hager Hans-Peter 94,9

Gesamt: 290,4

31 BSC Wörgl 2
Knoll Markus 98,2

Hausberger Hans 96,4

Widhölzl Oliver 95,1

Gesamt: 289,7

32 Generali Versicherung 2
Kralinger Markus 99,1

Gschwentner Peter 95,9

Wiechenthaler Christoph 93,2

Gesamt: 288,2

33 Berger Truckservice 3
Wurm Lukas 101,9

Bachler Martin 95,2

Kirchmair Johannes 90,3

Gesamt: 287,4

34 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 03
Graus Thomas 101,1

Mair Markus 94,4

Kruk Christopher 91,9

Gesamt: 287,4

35 ESV Kegeln 1
Pary Rudi 97,9

Egger Renato 95,4

Walch Willi 93,5

Gesamt: 286,8

36 Stadtmusikkapelle Wörgl 3
Thurner Gerhard 101,2

Unterberger Klaus 99,1

Rieder Manfred 86,0

Gesamt: 286,3
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37 Marschner 1
Fill Helmut 101,5

Marschner Thomas 96,0

Kofler Peter 88,2

Gesamt: 285,7

38 Militär u Veteranen Wörgl 1
Fankhauser Manfred 98,2

Unterganschnigg Werner 95,7

Enderle Willi 91,4

Gesamt: 285,3

39 SC Lattella Wörgl-Bruckhäusl 1
Feiersinger Albert 101,5

Rieder Toni 98,9

Ellinger Wolfgang 84,2

Gesamt: 284,6

40 SPÖ Wörgl 07
Moser Thomas 100,0

Egger Peter 96,0

Egger Robert 88,2

Gesamt: 284,2

41 ESV Stockschützen 4
Foidl Reinhard 95,8

Spitzenstätter Andi 94,9

Kogler Klaus 93,1

Gesamt: 283,8

42 TGKK Wörgl 2
Mayr Julian 98,8

Diery Michael 95,0

Happacher Christian 89,6

Gesamt: 283,4

43 Buchauer&Strasser 4
Müller Gerhard 102,3

Schwaiger Hausl 100,2

Luchner Michael 80,6

Gesamt: 283,1

44 FC Freizeit 2
Fitsche Hannes 96,5

Hohenegg Markus 93,6

Haaser Josef 92,7

Gesamt: 282,8

Herren
45 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 04

Kuß Georg 97,2

Egger Hermann 92,7

Mauracher Johann 92,2

Gesamt: 282,1

46 Kellermäuse
Spitzenstätter Franz 99,5

Müller Gert 97,5

Probrentner Karl 84,2

Gesamt: 281,2

47 Turnerschaft Wörgl 1
Wimpissinger Stefan 98,8

Huber Armin 97,9

Huber Bernhard 84,1

Gesamt: 280,8

48 Marschner 2
Lechner Christian 99,1

Egger Renato 91,9

Daxer Klaus 89,7

Gesamt: 280,7

49 Stadtmusikkapelle Wörgl 1
Hirzinger Manfred 96,1

Unterberger Jakob 94,2

Weiss Reinhold 90,4

Gesamt: 280,7

50 Stadtbauhof 1
Permoser Manfred 95,9

Spechtenhauser Markus 92,3

Scheiber Alois 91,3

Gesamt: 279,5

51 Kameradschaft vom Edelweiß 3
Eitzert Heiner 96,5

Kappelmeier Josef 91,8

Ritzer Erwin 91,1

Gesamt: 279,4

52 BSW - Bosch Service Wegscheider 2
Auer Franz 96,6

Lanner Markus 94,2

Huber Josef 88,4

Gesamt: 279,2
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53 ESV Tennis 1
Strillinger Othmar 102,0

Klaunzer Josef 96,6

Müller Robert 80,4

Gesamt: 279,0

54 Wildschönauer Bahnhof 2
Ferry Tom 100,3

Wimmer Armin 92,8

Hutter Walter 85,8

Gesamt: 278,9

55 ACT Fitness Team
Payr Martin 99,7

Widschwenter Daniel 90,5

Bauhofer Peter 88,6

Gesamt: 278,8

56 Kameradschaft vom Edelweiß 2
Moser Willi 96,8

Klingler Werner 94,6

Höglinger Ernst 87,2

Gesamt: 278,6

57 FC Freizeit 3
Maksimovic Luca 95,0

Pfandl Hannes 93,3

Feiersinger Franz 90,2

Gesamt: 278,5

58 Die Mösl Alminger 2
Berta Zoltan 98,7

Greiderer Walter 92,0

Resch Georg 86,8

Gesamt: 277,5

59 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 06
Sappl Kurt 97,4

Planötscher Peter 97,0

Weber Robert 82,8

Gesamt: 277,2

60 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 05
Maier Markus BH 97,5

Weiskopf Martin 97,5

Maier Manuel 81,6

Gesamt: 276,6

Herren
61 ESV Kegeln 2

Walch Herbert 98,6

Dummer Ernst 95,2

Stotz Rudi 82,3

Gesamt: 276,1

62 Team Wörgl 4
Gruber Manfred 100,5

Schwarzmann Stefan 89,5

Duregger Robert 85,1

Gesamt: 275,1

63 SPÖ Wörgl 06
Breitenlechner Georg 95,5

Obitzhofer Andi sen. 89,4

Wechner Helmut 86,3

Gesamt: 271,2

64 Arbö Ortsclub Wörgl 2
Kapfinger Thomas 92,7

Heigenhauser Günther 88,5

Harringer Michael 87,4

Gesamt: 268,6

65 Berger Truckservice 1
Rieder Patrik 93,0

Gruber Manuel 87,0

Schiemer David 86,9

Gesamt: 266,9

66 RC Arbö Tom Tailor Wörgl 2
Scheichlbauer Franz 94,0

Huter Walter 86,2

Track Karl 83,1

Gesamt: 263,3

67 BSW - Bosch Service Wegscheider 3
Obergantschnig Michael 100,8

Rieser Peter 100,4

Kurz Hubert 57,0

Gesamt: 258,2

68 Grattenwirt
Gaudenzi Walter 92,9

Stix Robert 91,6

Steiner Günther 73,3

Gesamt: 257,8
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69 Lionsclub 4
Brunner Reinhard 89,3

Steinbacher Markus 84,2

Friedl Helmut 77,7

Gesamt: 251,2

Mix-Team
1 Berger Truckservice 5

Achleitner Brigitte 103,1

Mohn Manfred 102,6

Widmann Ludwig 99,9

Gesamt: 305,6

2 Die Mösl Alminger 1
Haaser Pascal 102,9

Malleczek Elke 101,0

Schönettin Jasmin 100,1

Gesamt: 304,0

3 BSC Wörgl 1
Höck Max 102,6

Achleitner Brigitte 99,1

Grindhammer Herbert 98,9

Gesamt: 300,6

4 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 09
Kuß Elisabeth 100,1

Schachner Renate 98,6

Reiter Billy 97,1

Gesamt: 295,8

5 Österr Rotes Kreuz 2
Eder Bernd 99,7

Fuchs Niki 97,7

Spitzl Christoph 96,3

Gesamt: 293,7

6 BSW - Bosch Service Wegscheider 1
Piffer Michaela 101,4

Gastl Daniel 98,1

Merz Daniel 94,1

Gesamt: 293,6

7 Seniorenheim Wörgl 03
Stifter Franz 101,0

Untersberger Birgit 96,1

Altmann Walter 95,4

Gesamt: 292,5

Mix-Team
8 Fishing Fritz 1

Abler Robert 99,6

Atzl Alex 96,7

Atzl Brigitte 95,6

Gesamt: 291,9

9 SC Lattella Wörgl-Bruckhäusl 2
Rieder Florian 99,0

Berger Viktoria 98,1

Feiersinger Thomas 92,6

Gesamt: 289,7

10 Österr Rotes Kreuz 5
Fuchs Renate 100,0

Fuchs Gerhard 96,9

Torta Dieter 92,7

Gesamt: 289,6

11 Wanderreitverein Unterinntal 2
Högler Rudi 98,3

Högler Leni 97,3

Paris Karin 91,7

Gesamt: 287,3

12 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 07
Taxacher Andreas 96,7

Oberleitner Lisi 96,4

Feiersinger Sebastian 93,6

Gesamt: 286,7

13 Österr Rotes Kreuz 4
Gwiggner Christa 97,7

Buchmayr Renate 93,8

Lechner Manuel 93,7

Gesamt: 285,2

14 Berger Truckservice 4
Karrer Michael 99,4

Berger Bianca 92,5

Hudecek Werner 91,8

Gesamt: 283,7

15 FWL 2
Bickel Patrizia 96,0

Huter Christian 94,9

Gartelgruber Carmen 91,4

Gesamt: 282,3



Mix-Team

Mannschaftswertung Mannschafts- und Vereinscup 2013

Seite 8

02.Feb.2013

Teilnehmer: 129
Schützengilde WÖRGL

16 Jägerschaft Wörgl 1
Monitzer Hanspeter 96,0

Bortolotti Hannes 93,0

Leitner Rosi 92,9

Gesamt: 281,9

17 Steiner - Raumausstatter
Steiner Wilfried 98,3

Steiner Anita 98,2

Steiner Christina 85,1

Gesamt: 281,6

18 Wanderreitverein Unterinntal 1
Paris Herbert 94,4

Högler Bianca 94,1

Strasser Lisa 91,9

Gesamt: 280,4

19 Tennisclub Wörgl 2
Gleirscher Monika 98,9

Schneck Stefan 97,5

Schneck Monika 83,6

Gesamt: 280,0

20 ESV Stockschützen 2
Eder Stefan 99,8

Zrim Manuela 90,1

Reiter Gerhard 89,8

Gesamt: 279,7

21 SPÖ Wörgl 04
Stotz Rudi 101,6

Strobl Herbert 92,1

Linser Helga 85,5

Gesamt: 279,2

22 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 10
Thomaset Mario 97,9

Sturm Walter 96,9

Sturm Doris 83,8

Gesamt: 278,6

23 Sozial- u Gesundheitssprengel 3
Stifter Franz 99,2

Deutschmann Christine 94,0

Kapfinger Stefanie 85,1

Gesamt: 278,3

Mix-Team
24 Stadtmusikkapelle Wörgl 2

Neuhauser Evi 96,4

Silberberger Peter 91,9

Silberberger Robert 89,3

Gesamt: 277,6

25 Lionsclub 2
Mitterer Julia 93,5

Mitterer Hannes 90,8

Puchleitner Johannes 88,8

Gesamt: 273,1

26 Team Wörgl 2
Schachner Renate 96,4

Keiler Helmuth 96,2

Sappl Sieglinde 79,4

Gesamt: 272,0

27 FWL 1
Haaser Peter 100,8

Fuchs Andrea 86,8

Moser Lorenz 83,9

Gesamt: 271,5

28 Seniorenheim Wörgl 06
Ehrenstrasser Josef 92,5

Rissbacher Resi 92,2

Schernthanner Melanie 83,7

Gesamt: 268,4

29 Seniorenheim Wörgl 09
Wieser Stefanie 97,8

Mayr Michael 88,5

Lackstätter Julia 79,8

Gesamt: 266,1

30 Sozial- u Gesundheitssprengel 1
Deutschmann  Marco 98,5

Mussner Hansi 82,1

Mussner Linde 77,1

Gesamt: 257,7

31 Seniorenheim Wörgl 05
Steiner Andreas 87,6

Aron Maricar 82,1

Sitzmann Margrita 80,1

Gesamt: 249,8
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32 Seniorenheim Wörgl 04
Stöckl Kathrin 95,6

Payr Gidi 78,6

Fontana Michael 71,9

Gesamt: 246,1
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Rang Name Ergebnis beste 10
1. Geisler Ferdinand 103,1 10,8

2. Gwercher Manuel 103,0 10,7

3. Haaser Pascal 102,9 10,7

4. Mohn Manfred 102,6 10,9

5. Höck Max 102,6 10,8

6. Müller Gerhard 102,3 10,8

7. Wibmer Daniel 102,3 10,7

8. Leingruber Gerhard 102,2 10,6

9. Strillinger Othmar 102,0 10,8

10. Weingartner Josef 102,0 10,6

11. Wurm Lukas 101,9 10,8

12. Neuner Markus 101,7 10,7

13. Schipflinger Markus 101,6 10,5

14. Feiersinger Albert 101,5 10,9

15. Rieder Florian 101,5 10,8

16. Frisch Günther 101,3 10,8

17. Graus Thomas 101,1 10,6

18. Moser Mario 100,9 10,7

19. Obergantschnig Michael 100,8 10,8

20. Gruber Friedrich 100,7 10,8

21. Pradler Hans-Peter 100,6 10,9

22. Gruber Manfred 100,5 10,7

23. Wahrstätter Philipp 100,4 10,8

24. Wimpissinger Stefan 100,4 10,7

25. Berger Reinhold 100,4 10,7

26. Schwaiger Mich 100,3 10,7

27. Ferry Tom 100,3 10,7

28. Frisch Helmut 100,3 10,6

29. Schwaiger Hausl 100,2 10,7

30. Hausberger Michael 100,1 10,7

31. Widmann Ludwig 99,9 10,6

32. Payr Martin 99,7 10,6

33. Eder Bernd 99,7 10,4

34. Spitzenstätter Franz 99,5 10,6

35. Karrer Michael 99,4 10,4

36. Moser Marlon 99,3 10,6

37. Resinger Wolfgang 99,2 10,7

38. Steiner Rudi 99,1 10,8

39. Kralinger Markus 99,1 10,6

40. Rieder Toni 98,9 10,6

41. Grindhammer Herbert 98,9 10,6

42. Berta Zoltan 98,7 10,6

43. Mohn Rene 98,6 10,9

44. Steiner Wilfried 98,3 10,4

45. Fankhauser Manfred 98,2 10,5

Rang Name Ergebnis beste 10
46. Haaser Josef 97,8 10,9

47. Müller Gert 97,5 10,7

48. Maier Markus BH 97,5 10,7

49. Huber Peter 97,5 10,7

50. Kuß Georg 97,2 10,3

51. Langreiter Jürgen 97,1 10,3

52. Gindu Alex 96,9 10,6

53. Alf Ernst 96,9 10,6

54. Huber Alois 96,9 10,3

55. Moser Willi 96,8 10,7

56. Gschwentner Thomas 96,7 10,4

57. Auer Franz 96,6 10,7

58. Loinger Gerold 96,5 10,5

59. Eitzert Heiner 96,5 10,5

60. Ritzer Alexander 96,4 10,8

61. Margreiter Christian 96,4 10,6

62. Spitzl Christoph 96,3 10,2

63. Duftner Justin 96,2 10,7

64. Gschwentner Peter 95,9 10,9

65. Hausberger Michael 95,8 10,7

66. Unterganschnigg Werner 95,7 10,5

67. Tschenet Markus 95,6 10,6

68. Matt Sebastian 95,4 10,8

69. Bachler Martin 95,2 10,5

70. Pangrazzi Helmut 95,2 10,4

71. Diery Michael 95,0 10,4

72. Knabl Richard 94,9 10,8

73. Huter Christian 94,9 10,7

74. Hörl Manfred 94,9 10,2

75. Klingler Werner 94,6 10,5

76. Taxacher Andreas 94,2 10,3

77. Lechner Manuel 93,7 10,1

78. Astner Peter 93,5 10,7

79. Wiechenthaler Christoph 93,2 10,4

80. Rieder Patrik 93,0 10,5

81. Gaudenzi Walter 92,9 10,2

82. Wimmer Armin 92,8 10,5

83. Parz Simon 92,7 10,5

84. Kapfinger Thomas 92,7 10,5

85. Feiersinger Thomas 92,6 9,8

86. Ehrenstrasser Josef 92,5 10,1

87. Mauracher Johann 92,2 10,8

88. Greiderer Walter 92,0 10,3

89. Kruk Christopher 91,9 10,8

90. Kappelmeier Josef 91,8 10,7
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91. Hudecek Werner 91,8 9,8

92. Stix Robert 91,6 9,9

93. Enderle Willi 91,4 10,6

94. Ritzer Erwin 91,1 10,1

95. Widschwenter Daniel 90,5 10,2

96. Kirchmair Johannes 90,3 10,2

97. Bauhofer Peter 88,6 10,9

98. Harringer Michael 87,4 9,6

99. Höglinger Ernst 87,2 10,1

100. Gruber Manuel 87,0 9,4

101. Schiemer David 86,9 9,8

102. Resch Georg 86,8 9,7

103. Ellinger Wolfgang 84,2 10,3

104. Probrentner Karl 84,2 9,6

105. Weber Robert 82,8 10,7

106. Maier Manuel 81,6 9,7

107. Luchner Michael 80,6 10,4

108. Müller Robert 80,4 10,2

109. Fuchs Markus 74,1 9,5

110. Steiner Günther 73,3 9,1

Teilnehmer Herren: 110
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1. Sammer Carina 103,9 10,9

2. Aufschnaiter Claudia 103,9 10,8

3. Achleitner Brigitte 103,1 10,6

4. Aufschnaiter Elke 102,9 10,8

5. Pannian Isabella 102,2 10,8

6. Reiter Evi 101,6 10,7

7. Flatscher Inge 101,5 10,9

8. Piffer Michaela 101,4 10,7

9. Schipflinger Martina 101,3 10,7

10. Malleczek Elke 101,0 10,6

11. Schönettin Jasmin 100,1 10,7

12. Werlberger Elisabeth 99,9 10,4

13. Haidacher Doris 99,8 10,4

14. Kuen Andrea 99,7 10,5

15. Widmann Manu 98,6 108,0

16. Achrainer Martina 98,3 10,7

17. Hörl Gabi 98,3 10,4

18. Steiner Anita 98,2 10,4

19. Ager Barbara 97,8 10,4

20. Fuchs Niki 97,7 10,4

21. Klingler Martha 97,1 10,5

22. Delle-Muratova Natalya 96,4 10,4

23. Bickel Patrizia 96,0 10,8

24. Heiss Heidi 95,5 10,5

25. Schoner Erika 95,5 10,4

26. Riedmann Margreth 95,1 10,5

27. Scheichlbauer Astrid 94,8 9,9

28. Thaler Anna 94,4 10,5

29. Egger Monika 94,3 10,9

30. Göpke Gabi 93,1 10,8

31. Wechner Hedi BGM 93,1 10,3

32. Höck Monika 92,9 10,8

33. Haaser Sylvia 92,5 10,5

34. Berger Bianca 92,5 10,2

35. Gartelgruber Carmen 91,4 10,4

36. Widauer Gitti 89,6 10,1

37. Fankhauser Anita 89,1 10,2

38. Rieser Astrid 87,6 10,1

39. Steiner Christina 85,1 9,8

40. Mikisek Daniela 74,8 8,7

Teilnehmer Damen: 40


